Name of the Court

SH. SANJEEV
AGGARWAL,
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01

KUMAR|
DISTRICT]

District

ICentral

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases

month

754

during

month

16

No. of
number cases

month

courts

SUMMARY OF COMMERCIAL CASES FOR THE MONTH OF September 202
No. of cases Total
identified
received bynon

instituted transfer

172

cases

month

72

Total
number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
during the
from other month to
other courts

the month

529

IDR. KAMINI LAU, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-02

ICentral

442

11

51

90

312

MS. ILLA RAWAT, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-03

ICentral

759

20

297

39

448

SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA|
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

ICentral

651

19

122

68

480

SH. UMED SINGH GREWAL
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)-05

ICentral

600

18

125

60

434

6A

MS. BARKHA
IDISTRICT
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

GUPTA,
JUDGE,

ICentral

814

17

301

35

495

[MS. KAVERI BAWEJA,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-07

ICentral

677

15

102

29

562

SH. AMIT KUMAR, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-08

ICentral

363

17

45

344

SH. DEEPAK GARG, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-09

ICentral

468

14

55

430

10

SH. AJAY PANDEY, DISTRICT]
JUDGE, COMMERCIAL COURT

ICentral

14

293

12

294

11

SH. SANJAY
IDISTRICT
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

SHARMA,
JUDGE,

ICentral

346

343

12

SH. RAVINDER BEDI,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

ICentral

299

18

287
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Name of the Court

SH. SANJEEV KUARM SINGH,|
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT

District

ICentral

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases

month

month

No. of
number cases

instituted transfer
during

month

courts

226

No. of cases Total
identified

received bynon cases

month

10

Total
number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
during the
from other month to
other courts

the month

221

14

SH. DINESH BHATT,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL)

West

928

33

477

53

432

15

[MS. HEMANI MALHOTRA,
[DISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

'West

825

21

381

49

417

16

SH. DIG VINAY SINGH,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

[West

847

17

411

47

408

17

SH. SANJAY JINDAL,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)

'West

15

477

28

464

18

SH. AJAY GUPTA, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL]
ICOURT)

[West

21

385

16

382

19

SH. NARESH KUMAR]
IMALHOTRA, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

'West

18

410

19

409

20

SH. ANURAG SAIN, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)-01

New Delhi

806

29

47

790

21

SH. SANJEEV AGGARWAL,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)-02

New Delhi

581

18

12

586

22

SH. VINEETA GOYAL,
IDISTRICT JUDGE
(COMMERCIAL COURT)-03

New Delhi

682

27

37

673

23

ISH. PREM KUMAR|
IBHARTWAL, DISTRICT]
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)

South

563

86

108

541

24A

[MS. ANURADHA SHUKILA
IBHARDWAJ, DISTRICT]
JUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

South

593

62

113

542

25

SH. SANDEEP
IDISTRICT
JUDGE(COMMERCIAL
ICOURT)

YADAYV,

South

511

92

65

538




Name of the Court

District

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases

month

number cases

instituted transfer
during

month

received bynon

from other month to
other courts

No. of cases Total
number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
month

Total

cases

the month

ISH. RAJEEV BANSAL,

26 [DISTRICT JUDGESouth 414 102 121 395
(COMMERCIAL)
SH. LAL SINGH, DISTRICT]

27 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 629 16 25 625
ICOURT)
MS. NEELAM SINGH,|
IDISTRICT

28 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 494 25 3 516
ICOURT)
SH. AJAY KUMAR JAIN,

2 DISTRICT South-East 1 21 2 10

9 BUDGE(COMMERCIAL 514 7 5
ICOURT)
IMS. ANU GROVER BALIGA,)
o DISTRICT South-East 1 2

39 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL 444 9 33 429
ICOURT)
ISH. BHUPESH KUMAR,
IDISTRICT

31 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 460 10 5 470
ICOURT)
IMS NIRJA BHATIA DISTRICT]

32 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 448 21 31 435
ICOURT)
SH. RAJESH KUMAR SINGH,|
IDISTRICT

33 JUDGE(COMMERCIAL South-East 153 0 15 137
ICOURT)
ISH. SANJAY SHARMA-I,

34 [DISTRICT JUDGEEast 294 35 37 292
(COMMERCIAL)
SH. CHANDRA SHEKHAR,
IDISTRICT JUDGE,
ICOMMERCIAL COURT-02

35 [East 601 38 57 584
ISH. SANJEEV KUMAR|

36A[MALHOTRA, DISTRICT|North-East 365 10 32 343
JUDGE (COMMERCIAL)-01
SH. BRIJESH KUMAR GARG,

37 [DISTRICT JUDGEShahdara 265 16 14 261
(COMMERCIAL)-01
MS. KIRAN BANSAL,

38A|DISTRICT JUDGE,Shahdara 321 21 22 322

(COMMERCIAL COURT)




Name of the Court

SH. SURENDER S. RATHI,

District

No. of cases Total

pending on
the 1st day of of cases

month

during
the
month

No. of
number cases

month

courts

No. of cases Total
identified
received bynon

instituted transfer

cases

month

Total
number of number of
cases
commercial/ disposed pending at
during the transferred during the the end of
during the
from other month to
other courts

the month

39 [DISTRICT JUDGE,Shahdara 219 16 20 7 52 196
(COMMERCIAL COURT)
ISH. REETESH SINGH,|

40 [DISTRICT JUDGE,Shahdara 234 12 1 3 28 216
(COMMERCIAL COURT)
SH. GURDEEP SINGH,|

41 [DISTRICT JUDGENorth-West 1654 82 o 4 75 1657
(COMMERCIAL)
SH.VINOD YADAV, DISTRICT]
UJUDGE, (COMMERCIAL

42 oD [North-West 1708 86 4 1 179 1618
ISH. VIRENDRA BHATT,

43 [DISTRICT JUDGENorth 2210 108 2 o 133 2187
(COMMERCIAL)
ISH. PANKAJ GUPTA,

44 [DISTRICT JUDGEs\?E%’I,I‘,H 435 28 2 1 16 448
(COMMERCIAL)
[MS SAVITA RAO, DISTRICTSOUTH

45 PJUDGE, (COMMERCIALWEST 409 18 6 o 71 362
ICOURT)
SH. RAKESH SYAL, DISTRICT]
UJUDGE, COMMERCIAL
ICOURT-03 SOUTH

46 WEST 438 24 1 o 89 374

GRAND TOTAL 24573 1319 2550 2506 2198 23738
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